
E00-2416 - 12 EA.
AN4-25A, 1/4 x 2-5/8 BOLT
LANDING GEAR SKIDS
GROUND HANDLING MOUNT

E11-8250 - 4 EA.
SKID END PLUG

E00-4810 - 2 EA.
WASHER, 5/8 USS FLAT ZINC
GROUND HANDLING WHEELS

E00-5001 - 2 EA.
PIN, COTTER 1/8 X 3/4
GROUND HANDLING WHEELS

E15-1220 - 1 EA.
THROTTLE GRIP
GROUND HANDLING WHEELS

E00-4401 - 24 EA.
WASHER, 1/4 REGULAR
AN960-C416
LANDING GEAR SKIDS
GROUND HANDLING MOUNT

E00-3402 - 12 EA.
NUT 1/4-28 FIBERLOCK
AN365-428A
LANDING GEAR SKIDS
GROUND HANDLING MOUNT

E00-2603 - 8 EA.
RIVET, BLIND 1/8 X 1/2 STEEL
SKID END PLUGS

E37-5000 - 2 EA.
GROUND HANDLING MOUNT
WELDMENT

E00-2610 - 4 EA.
AN6-31A 3/8 X 3-1/8 BOLT
LANDING GEAR TO AIRFRAME

E00-2604 - 4 EA.
AN6-24A 3/8 X 2-1/2 BOLT
LANDING GEAR THRU SPRING TUBE

E00-3600 - 8 EA.
NUT AN365-624A (3/8-24 FIBERLOCK)

E00-4600 - 16 EA.
WASHER AN960-616 (3/8) REGULAR

E11 CARD 1T
 LANDING GEAR, GROUND HANDLING

REV B OCT-03-2018


	Sheet1
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View6
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View17
	Drawing View42
	Drawing View44
	Drawing View45
	Drawing View46
	Drawing View47
	Drawing View48
	Drawing View52
	Drawing View54
	Drawing View55
	Drawing View56
	Drawing View57
	Drawing View58
	Drawing View68
	Drawing View69
	Drawing View70
	Drawing View71
	Drawing View72
	Drawing View73
	Drawing View74
	Drawing View75
	Drawing View76
	Drawing View77
	Drawing View78
	Drawing View79
	Drawing View80
	Drawing View81
	Drawing View82
	Drawing View83
	Drawing View84
	Drawing View85
	Drawing View86
	Drawing View90
	Drawing View94
	Drawing View95
	Drawing View96
	Drawing View97
	Drawing View98
	Drawing View99
	Drawing View100
	Drawing View101
	Drawing View102
	Drawing View103
	Drawing View104
	Drawing View105
	Drawing View106
	Drawing View107
	Drawing View108
	Drawing View109


